

We proudly present the Miss Juneteenth East Texas Pageant!

Each young lady will tap into their inner beauty as we encourage our girls to celebrate sisterhood, be animpact within their community, embrace themselves, their culture and education.

The Miss Juneteenth East Texas Pageant is open to young ladies between ages of 1-18 years old, who are residents of the East Texas area. The Miss Juneteenth East Texas mission and vision is to encourageour youth to have self confidence and high self esteem through empowerment and mentorship workshops leading up to the night of the pageant.

Although this is the first Miss Juneteenth East Texas' first pageant; our goal is to host the most elegant Juneteenth pageant this year and going forwardon a yearly basis. Our pageants goal is to educate our youth about our history we call Juneteenth.

Lastly, it promotes and increases cultural awareness throughout our community. We pageant with apurpose!

2022 Pageant Details-

• Date: June 17, 2022

• Location: 5701 S. Broadway Ave, Tyler, TX 75703

• Time: Ages 1-6 begin at 2pm, Ages 7-18 begin at 6pm

The Miss Juneteenth East Texas Pageant is made possible through the support of volunteers. We are a volunteer-led organization who's goal is to be able to provide organized and structured programs for the youth throughout East Texas. Through their involvement, young ladies gain a strong sense of values and Principles. The Miss Juneteenth East Texas Pageant provides a safe and fun environment, while allowing participation in a friendly, competitive space

We are currently seeking partners to cover the key requirements of the event. All funds donated will go to the curation of the event. The remaining funds will be donated to the sustainability, advancement and growth of the Miss Juneteenth East Texas Pageant for the following year.

To make your commitment, please review the following sponsorship pages for more details on sponsorship please contact the Director, Keshia Neal (903) 833-4070. To share the level you have selected send an email to: sponsors@misseasttexas.com. For additional questions, contact us by phone oremail. You are also welcome to visit our website at www.misseasttexas.com.

I hope that you will join us for the 2022 Miss Juneteenth East Texas Pageant. We look forward to your participation.

Best Regards,

eska). Kneal



Level	Detail	Benefit	Amount
Platinum Scholarship Sponsor(s)	MJETX Partner Funds pay the cost of the pageant and supportthe organization.	-4 Tickets -Onstage presentation to Queen Logo on website -Full Page in the Program Book -Public Thank you!! -Advertisement on all Miss JTETXplatforms (1 year)	\$3500 + (3 slots)
Community Impact or EducationAward Sponsor	Award is presented on your organization's behalf.	-3 Tickets -Logo on website -Full Page in the Program Book -Public Thank you -Advertisement on all Miss JTETXplatforms (1 year)	\$1500 (2 slots)
Nourishment & Intermission Sponsor	Provides the cost offood and Drink for pageant participants and intermission.	-2 Tickets - Logo on website -Full Page in the Program Book -Public Thank you!!! -Advertisement on all Miss JTETXplatforms (1 year)	\$1000 (3 slots)
Golden Crown, Trophy and BannerSponsor	Pays the cost of the crowns and banners forthe Miss Juneteenth Pageant	-2 Tickets -Full Page in the Program Book -Public Thank you!! -Advertisement on all Miss JTETXplatforms (1 year)	\$500 (4 slots)
Golden Gift and Awards Sponsor	Provides a Gift packageto the winner of Miss Juneteenth.	-2 Tickets -½ Page in the Program Book -Public Thank you!! -Advertisement on all Miss JTETXplatforms (1 year)	\$250 (12 slots)

Please include the bottom portion and make your donation to the **Visions of Beauty and Excellence**.

Please contact Keshia Neal if your donation needs to be picked up directlyPlease also submit your logo to

sponsors@misseasttexas.com

For more information please visit http://www.misseasttexas.com

This donation is tax deductible

Organization Name:	Point of Contact:	Level Sponsorship:	Phone Number:
Social Media Handle:	# of Tickets Needed:	Address:	Email:

MISS EAST TEXAS